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2007 Colorado Trip 

Saturday, September 15 
San Diego to Williams, AZ (494 miles) 

Sunday, September 16 

Morefield Campground in Mesa Verde National Park (360 miles) 

Spruce Tree House 

Cliff Palace road & shot lightening 

Monday, September 17 

Visitor Center 

Farview Site 

Mesa Top Road 

Cliff Palace 

Spruce Tree House 

Tuesday, September 18 

Move to Matterhorn Campground (81 miles) 

Dallas Divide 

Dallas Creek Road 

Wednesday, September 19 

Last Dollar Road 

CR5 

Very short foray on CR9 (Ralph Lauren's Ranch) 

Thursday, September 20 

Move to Onemile Campground near Almont, CO (103 miles) 

Friday, September 21 

Gothic 

Lake Irwin 

Kebler Pass Road 

Saturday, September 22 

Taylor Reservoir 

Cottonwood Pass Road 

Lunch at Punky's in Buena Vista  

Sunday, September 23 

Shopped in Crested Butte 

Monday, September 24 

Kebler Curve 

Moved to Mesa RV Resort in Gunnison (12 miles) 
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Tuesday, September 25 

Ohio Pass Road 

Kebler Curve  

Dinner at The Trough 

Wednesday, September 26 

Ohio Pass for sunrise  

Kebler Curve & Lake Irwin 

Move to Ridgway State Park (86 miles)  

Sunset at Lost Dollar Ranch 

Thursday, September, 27 

Crystal Lake 

Million Dollar Highway to Silverton 

Friday, September 28 

Sunrise at CR5 

Shopping in Ouray 

Saturday, September 29 

Move to Gallup (300 miles) 

Sunday, September 30 

Move to Williams, AZ (250 miles) 

Monday, October 1 

Home(500 miles) 

 

 


